
Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)

  RFP‐C 22‐03 Furniture for New WHI Expansion Campus':

Participant Name Email Date

1 WPS scotte@wpsolutions.com 10/12/2021

2 Yuri ybarba@tradgroup.com 10/12/2021

3 Adriana Mosqueda amosqueda@tradgroup.com 10/12/2021

4 Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 10/12/2021

5 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 10/12/2021

6 Conley Jackson conley.jackson@hccs.edu 10/12/2021

7 Elisha Allen eamorris@kaydavisassoc.com 10/12/2021

8 Jess Longbotham jesslongbotham@gmail.com 10/12/2021

9 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 10/12/2021

10 Yasmeen Hasan yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu 10/12/2021

11 Jeffrey Dunbar jeffrey.dunbar@hccs.edu 10/12/2021

12 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 10/12/2021

13 WPS scotte@wpsolutions.com 10/12/2021

14 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 10/12/2021

15 MarieCasillas mcasillas@olivier‐inc.com 10/12/2021

16 Terry LaTouf tlatouf@cronanassoc.com 10/12/2021

17 Adriana amosqueda@tradgroup.com 10/12/2021

18 Rachel Rodgers rachel@inventure.design 10/12/2021

19 Erin Schlosser erin@inventure.design 10/12/2021

20 Kim Singer kimsinger13@gmail.com 10/12/2021

21 J.Tyler rolanda@jtyler.com 10/12/2021

22 Suzanne Volkman svolkman@cronanassoc.com 10/12/2021

23 Michael Trest michael.trest@hccs.edu 10/12/2021

24 Stephen Cheatham stephen.cheatham@mstrategicpartners.com 10/12/2021

25 Leroy Jones leroy@smarketingtx.com 10/12/2021

26 Charles Vardman charles.vardman@mstrategicpartners.com 10/12/2021


